FIXING_DATE
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.
2026.02.03.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
220.5566
190.1423

59.8861
230.3949
404.4376

15.2968

49.7945
371.8804
430.9658

40.2978
101.7317

2.558

2.0259

32.521

189.919

88.1129

72.9778

4.0785

35.2053
247.8211

9.9956

7.2361
314.8594

19.6833

MIDDLE
226.0605
194.818
61.373
236.1189
414.5406
15.6794
51.0197
381.025
441.7169
41.295
104.369
2.6241
2.0762
33.337
194.6985
90.301
74.7804
4.2203
36.0887
254.0167
10.2443
7.4175
322.6428
20.1794

SELL
231.5684
199.4936
62.8606
241.8457
424.6513
16.0623
52.2448
390.1696
452.4755
42.2925
107.0131
2.6903
2.1266
34.1538
199.4834
92.4901
76.5834
4.365
36.9731
260.2172
10.4931
7.5991
330.4282
20.6761



